GUIDE PROFILES & CHANGE PARTSGUIDE PROFILES & CHANGE PARTS
Our mo�o puts our existence in almost all segmented industries like
PACKAGING, FOOD, PHARMA & BOTTLING INDUSTRIES , GLASS & CERAMICS, MATERIAL
HANDLING INDUSTRIES, TEXTILES, CHEMICAL & FERTILIZERS, AUTOMATION & Much more………
We manufacture customised change over parts like Starwheels , Infeed worms, Ou�eed guides, Chain
guides, customised profiles, cams, rollers & many such parts
SPROCKETS & IDLERS
+91 94261 12749
+91 70431 19741
C U R V E  T R A C K S  &  G U I D E S
Corner Tracks or Corner Bends as they are popularly called, provide a very convenient alterna�ve
to the earlier methods of conveying product on different conveyors laid out at 90 degreesto each
other. These Corner Tracks simplify the design of construc�on of the conveying system,
elimina�ng the need for cumbersome and expensive two conveyor transfer systems. Corner
Tracks can be manufactured in Single Lane or Mul�ple Lane design for all types of Chains.
Material of construc�on is UHMWPE , which provides a low fric�on and wear resistant surface
for smooth conveying while prolonging thelife of the chain as well as thecorner track.
ChainWidth
Track Pitch(p)
3.25”(82.5mm)
85mm
Part No. CR1(mm) Tracks A(mm) H(mm)
PCT3255001 500 1 100 25
PCT3255002 500 2 190 25
PCT3255003 500 3 280 25
PCT3255004 500 4 370 25
PCT3256501 650 1 100 25
PCT3256502 650 2 190 25
PCT3256503 650 3 280 25
PCT3256504 650 4 370 25
PCT32510001 1000 1 100 25
PCT32510002 1000 2 190 25
PCT32510003 1000 3 280 25
PCT32510004 1000 4 370 25
A
P=85      P=85      P=85
45 70
10
0
18 25
9.
5
A
100